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400m Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Summary Result

L216

2 L405

3 L157

4 L316

5 L310

6 L243

7 L210

8 L1224

9 1208

10 L325
11 1332
12 L154
13 1297
14 L1314
DNS L230
DNS 1231

MUHAMMAD AIDIL AZHAR BIN AZRUL

ABDUL WAFIY BIN ROSLAN

MUHAMMAD SYAKIR DANIEL BIN FAUZ
KANISHKANN A/L NATHAN

AHMAD AMIR AIMAN B.MD KAMARUDDI
RUSSEL BRYAN AK CHRISTIE

AKMAL AQQILLA BIN SELAMAT

MOHAMAD AKMAL HAZIQ BIN MOHJD Z
RAAM KUMAR MUTHUMARAN
MUHAMMAD ANAS B MUHAMMAD ZUBIR
SAMUEL RAJ A/L DAINEL

MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN ZAKARIA
MUHAMMAD ADIB IRFAN BIN AZIZAN
EDDRIC RAJ A/L FRANCIS XAVIOR
MUHAMMAD HAFFIZ BIN MANGSOR
MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN BIN MOHD SAUFI

SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA
ISM

KESATUAN OLAHRAGA MALAYSIA
(KOM

TERENGGANU
PERAK

PERAK
SARAWAK

SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA
ISM

SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL
SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL
PERAK

PERAK

TERENGGANU

PO BAGAN DATUK

PERAK

SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL
SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL

48.06

48.82

49.04
49.38
49.42
49.51

50.16

50.60
50.77
50.86
51.22
51.66
52.15
52.29
DNS
DNS
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| 400m Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 2

1 L216 MUHAMMAD AIDIL AZHAR BIN AZRUL SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA ISM 48.06
2 L405 ABDUL WAFIY BIN ROSLAN KESATUAN OLAHRAGA MALAYSIA (KOM 48.82
3 L157 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR DANIEL BIN FAUZ TERENGGANU 49.04
4 L316  KANISHKANN A/L NATHAN PERAK 49.38
5 L310 AHMAD AMIR AIMAN B.MD KAMARUDDI PERAK 49.42
6 L243  RUSSEL BRYAN AK CHRISTIE SARAWAK 49,51
7 L210 AKMAL AQQILLA BIN SELAMAT SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA ISM 50.16
DNS L1230 MUHAMMAD HAFFIZ BIN MANGSOR SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL -
Heat 2 of 2

1 L224 MOHAMAD AKMAL HAZIQ BIN MOHJD Z SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 50.60
2 L208 RAAM KUMAR MUTHUMARAN SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL 50.77
3 L325 MUHAMMAD ANAS B MUHAMMAD ZUBIR PERAK 50.86
4 L332 SAMUEL RAJ A/L DAINEL PERAK 51.22
5 L154 MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN ZAKARIA TERENGGANU 51.66
6 L297 MUHAMMAD ADIB IRFAN BIN AZIZAN PO BAGAN DATUK 52.15
7 L314 EDDRIC RAJ A/L FRANCIS XAVIOR PERAK 52.29

DNS L1231 MUHAMMAD SYAZWAN BIN MOHD SAUFI SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL -




